
LOT 2 SOUTHWOOD VILLAGE S/D.

658-65, 901-164, 914-776, 933-5,

CORREA YOLANDA G
P O BOX 1019
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-5S-16-03399-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

05/19/2025 chuck 0.55 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

279,562
4,983
26,000

310,545
56,832

253,713
HX HB 51,411

202,302
310,545

0

315,565

1407/1904 3/10/2020 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT A & NICHOLE NIC

YOLANDA G CORREA

1311/2651 3/24/2016 WD Q I 01 142,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK A MAGSTADT

SCOTT A NICKELSON
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LAND:1:1: 0.56 AC.

000053011 Roof Replacement 18,739 05/05/2025

2021HX Base Yr

155 SW HICKOK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,735 124.1694 139.07 380,356 1992 2005 0 0 0 26.50 73.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2646

BAS 1,036 100 1,036 105,897

BAS 1,610 100 1,610 164,569

FOP 248 30 74 7,564

PTO 300 5 15 1,533

3,194 2,735 279,562

BAS= W28 S30 FOP= S8 E31 N8W31$ E31 S8 E4 S2 E9 N2 E4 N24E2
N8 W2 N6 PTO= N15 W20 S15 E20$ W20$ PTR=N30 BAS=  N30 W49 S16
E31 S14 E18 $ S30$ .

BAS

28

30

31

8

4
9

4

24

8
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20
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31

8

31

PTO 15

20

15

20
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30

49

16

31

14

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 93 2,252.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 1993 1993 3 80 3,603

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 272.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,020

4,983

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 185.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


